
 (GeV)
Tmax

p

20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

E
ve

nt
s 

/ 5
 G

eV

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200  Data

 WW 

 Drell-Yan

 Lepton mis-ID

 Top

 VV

 syst.) ⊕ (stat.σ 

-1 = 7 TeV, L = 4.92 fbs CMS 

 (GeV)
Tmax

p
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

da
ta

/M
C

0

1

2


	Contents
	Page 1


